JOATA 03.12.2025

3aBTpak

Kawa nweHHas
Kakao ¢ Mo/noKoMm
baToH

10 yacos
BaHaHbI

Obepg,

Cyn KapTogie/bHbI C MaKapoHHbIMU

34eNMaMu Ha KypuHoMm By iboHe
KanycTa TyleHas

KoTneTa 13 Kypbl

KomMnoT 13 cBe>knx 610K
Xe6 NWeHNYHbIN
Xne6papHULKUii

MonaHnk

CHe>KoK

Y>KUH

3anekaHka 13 TBoOpora c pycom
Moanve cnagkuii Ha Nnosuasie
Yaii c caxapom

Xneb6 NweHNYHbIN

Bbixog
FAcnmn

150
150
20

108

150

110
60
150
20
40

150

110
30
150
20

Cap

200
200
30

114

200

130
70
200
30
50

200

130
50
200
20

KanopuiiHocTb
Acnn Cag
179 226
109 138
53 79
104 114
39 50
113 134
157 166
63 70
48 72
86 108
119 158
302 358
44 73
31 42
48 48

1495

1836



